
5302  Concordance Study

5302 Mt 19:20 lack

5302 Mr 10:21 lackest

5302 Lu 15:14 want

5302 Lu 22:35 lacked

5302 Joh 2:3 wanted

5302 Ro 3:23 short

5302 1Co 12:24 lacked

5302 1Co 1:7 behind

5302 1Co 8:8 worse

5302 2Co 11:5 behind

5302 2Co 11:9 wanted

5302 2Co 12:11 behind

5302 Php 4:12 suffer

5302 Heb 11:37 destitute

5302 Heb 12:15 fail

5302 Heb 4:1 short

 

~~~~~~

 5302.  Strong's Dictionary Study

5302. hustereo {hoos-ter-eh'-o}; from 5306; to be later, i.e.
(by implication) to be inferior; generally, to fall short (be
deficient): --come behind (short), be destitute, fail, lack,
suffer need, (be in) want, be the worse.[ql

 

~~~~~~

 5302 -- come behind (short), be destitute, fail, lack, suffer
need, (be in) want, be the worse.

5301   Interlinear Index Study

5301  JOH 019 029 Now <3767 -oun -> there was set <2749 -keimai -
> a vessel <4632 -skeuos -> full <3324 -mestos -> of vinegar
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<3690 -oxos -> :  and they filled <4130 -pletho -> a spunge
<4699 -spoggos -> with vinegar <3690 -oxos -> ,  and put <4060 -
peritithemi ->  [ it ]  upon hyssop <{5301} -hussopos -> ,  and
put <4374 -prosphero ->  [ it ]  to his mouth <4750 -stoma -> .

5301  HEB 009 019 For when Moses <3475 -Moseus -> had spoken
<2980 -laleo -> every <3956 -pas -> precept <1785 -entole -> to
all <3956 -pas -> the people <2992 -laos -> according <2596 -
kata -> to the law <3551 -nomos -> ,  he took <2983 -lambano ->
the blood <0129 -haima -> of calves <3448 -moschos -> and of
goats <5131 -tragos -> ,  with water <5203 -hudropikos -> ,  and
scarlet <2847 -kokkinos -> wool <2053 -erion -> ,  and hyssop
<{5301} -hussopos -> ,  and sprinkled <4472 -rhantizo -> both
<5037 -te -> the book <0975 -biblion -> ,  and all <3956 -pas ->
the people <2992 -laos -> ,

 

~~~~~~

  hustereo 5302 -- come behind (short), be destitute, fail, lack,
 suffer need, (be in) want, be the worse.

* behind , 2641 , 3693 , 3694 , 5302 , 5303 ,

* come , 0191 , 0305 , 0565 , 0576 , 1096 , 1204 , 1205 , 1224 ,
1330 , 1448 , 1511 , 1525 , 1607 , 1684 , 1764 , 1831 , 1834 ,
1904 , 1910 , 2049 , 2064 , 2186 , 2240 , 2597 , 2638 , 2647 ,
2658 , 2673 , 2718 , 3195 , 3854 , 3918 , 3936 , 4137 , 4301 ,
4331 , 4334 , 4365 , 4845 , 4905 , 5290 , 5302 , 5348 , 5562 ,

* destitute , 0650 , 3007 , 5302 ,

* fail , 1587 , 1952 , 2673 , 5302 ,

* lack , 1641 , 3007 , 5302 , 5303 , 5332 ,

* lacked , 0170 , 1729 , 5302 ,

* lackest , 5302 ,

* short , 3641 , 4958 , 5302 , 5610 ,

* suffer , 0430 , 0818 , 0863 , 1325 , 1377 , 1439 , 2010 , 2210
, 2553 , 2558 , 3805 , 3958 , 4722 , 4778 , 4841 , 5278 , 5302 ,

* wanted , 5302 ,

* worse , 1640 , 2276 , 5302 , 5501 ,

 

~~~~~~

   be 5302 #  Expanded Dictionary Study

  be 5302 # hustereo {hoos-ter-eh'-o}; from 5306; to be later, i.
e. (by implication) to be inferior; generally, to fall short (be
deficient): -- come behind (short), be destitute, fail, lack,
suffer need, (be in) want, {be} the worse.[ql
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  be 5302 # hustereo {hoos-ter-eh'-o}; from 5306; to be later, i.
e. (by implication) to be inferior; generally, to fall short (be
deficient): -- come behind (short), be destitute, fail, lack,
suffer need, ({be} in) want, be the worse.[ql

  be 5302 # hustereo {hoos-ter-eh'-o}; from 5306; to be later, i.
e. (by implication) to be inferior; generally, to fall short (be
deficient): -- come behind (short), {be} destitute, fail, lack,
suffer need, (be in) want, be the worse.[ql

  behind 5302 # hustereo {hoos-ter-eh'-o}; from 5306; to be
later, i.e. (by implication) to be inferior; generally, to fall
short (be deficient): -- come {behind} (short), be destitute,
fail, lack, suffer need, (be in) want, be the worse.[ql

  behind 5303 # husterema {hoos-ter'-ay-mah}; from 5302; a
deficit; specifically, poverty: -- that which is {behind}, (that
which was) lack(-ing), penury, want.[ql

  come 5302 # hustereo {hoos-ter-eh'-o}; from 5306; to be later,
i.e. (by implication) to be inferior; generally, to fall short
(be deficient): -- {come} behind (short), be destitute, fail,
lack, suffer need, (be in) want, be the worse.[ql

  destitute 5302 # hustereo {hoos-ter-eh'-o}; from 5306; to be
later, i.e. (by implication) to be inferior; generally, to fall
short (be deficient): -- come behind (short), be {destitute},
fail, lack, suffer need, (be in) want, be the worse.[ql

  fail 5302 # hustereo {hoos-ter-eh'-o}; from 5306; to be later,
i.e. (by implication) to be inferior; generally, to fall short
(be deficient): -- come behind (short), be destitute, {fail},
lack, suffer need, (be in) want, be the worse.[ql

  in 5302 # hustereo {hoos-ter-eh'-o}; from 5306; to be later, i.
e. (by implication) to be inferior; generally, to fall short (be
deficient): -- come behind (short), be destitute, fail, lack,
suffer need, (be {in}) want, be the worse.[ql

  is 5303 # husterema {hoos-ter'-ay-mah}; from 5302; a deficit;
specifically, poverty: -- that which {is} behind, (that which
was) lack(-ing), penury, want.[ql

  lack 5302 # hustereo {hoos-ter-eh'-o}; from 5306; to be later,
i.e. (by implication) to be inferior; generally, to fall short
(be deficient): -- come behind (short), be destitute, fail,
{lack}, suffer need, (be in) want, be the worse.[ql

  lack 5303 # husterema {hoos-ter'-ay-mah}; from 5302; a deficit;
 specifically, poverty: -- that which is behind, (that which
was) {lack}(-ing), penury, want.[ql

  need 5302 # hustereo {hoos-ter-eh'-o}; from 5306; to be later,
i.e. (by implication) to be inferior; generally, to fall short
(be deficient): -- come behind (short), be destitute, fail, lack,
 suffer {need}, (be in) want, be the worse.[ql

  penury 5303 # husterema {hoos-ter'-ay-mah}; from 5302; a
deficit; specifically, poverty: -- that which is behind, (that
which was) lack(-ing), {penury}, want.[ql

  short 5302 # hustereo {hoos-ter-eh'-o}; from 5306; to be later,
 i.e. (by implication) to be inferior; generally, to fall short
(be deficient): -- come behind ({short}), be destitute, fail,
lack, suffer need, (be in) want, be the worse.[ql
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  suffer 5302 # hustereo {hoos-ter-eh'-o}; from 5306; to be
later, i.e. (by implication) to be inferior; generally, to fall
short (be deficient): -- come behind (short), be destitute, fail,
 lack, {suffer} need, (be in) want, be the worse.[ql

  that 5303 # husterema {hoos-ter'-ay-mah}; from 5302; a deficit;
 specifically, poverty: -- that which is behind, ({that} which
was) lack(-ing), penury, want.[ql

  that 5303 # husterema {hoos-ter'-ay-mah}; from 5302; a deficit;
 specifically, poverty: -- {that} which is behind, (that which
was) lack(-ing), penury, want.[ql

  the 5302 # hustereo {hoos-ter-eh'-o}; from 5306; to be later,
i.e. (by implication) to be inferior; generally, to fall short
(be deficient): -- come behind (short), be destitute, fail, lack,
 suffer need, (be in) want, be {the} worse.[ql

  want 5302 # hustereo {hoos-ter-eh'-o}; from 5306; to be later,
i.e. (by implication) to be inferior; generally, to fall short
(be deficient): -- come behind (short), be destitute, fail, lack,
 suffer need, (be in) {want}, be the worse.[ql

  want 5303 # husterema {hoos-ter'-ay-mah}; from 5302; a deficit;
 specifically, poverty: -- that which is behind, (that which
was) lack(-ing), penury, {want}.[ql

  want 5304 # husteresis {hoos-ter'-ay-sis} from 5302; a falling
short, i.e. (specifically) penury: -- {want}.[ql

  was 5303 # husterema {hoos-ter'-ay-mah}; from 5302; a deficit;
specifically, poverty: -- that which is behind, (that which
{was}) lack(-ing), penury, want.[ql

  which 5303 # husterema {hoos-ter'-ay-mah}; from 5302; a
deficit; specifically, poverty: -- that which is behind, (that
{which} was) lack(-ing), penury, want.[ql

  which 5303 # husterema {hoos-ter'-ay-mah}; from 5302; a
deficit; specifically, poverty: -- that {which} is behind, (that
which was) lack(-ing), penury, want.[ql

  worse 5302 # hustereo {hoos-ter-eh'-o}; from 5306; to be later,
 i.e. (by implication) to be inferior; generally, to fall short
(be deficient): -- come behind (short), be destitute, fail, lack,
 suffer need, (be in) want, be the {worse}.[ql

 

~~~~~~

 5302. Cross Reference Study

5302.

5302 hustereo  * behind , 2641 kataleipo  , 3693 opisthen  ,
3694 opiso  , {5302 hustereo } , 5303 husterema  ,

5302 hustereo  * come , 0191 akouo  , 0305 anabaino  , 0565
aperchomai  , 0576 apobaino  , 1096 ginomai  , 1204 deuro  ,
1205 deute  , 1224 diabaino  , 1330 dierchomai  , 1448 eggizo  ,
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1511 einai  , 1525 eiserchomai  , 1607 ekporeuomai  , 1684
embaino  , 1764 enistemi  , 1831 exerchomai  , 1834 exegeomai  ,
1904 eperchomai  , 1910 epibaino  , 2049 eremoo  , 2064 erchomai
 , 2186 ephistemi  , 2240 heko  , 2597 katabaino  , 2638
katalambano  , 2647 kataluo  , 2658 katantao  , 2673 katargeo  ,
2718 katerchomai  , 3195 mello  , 3854 paraginomai  , 3918
pareimi  , 3936 paristemi  , 4137 pleroo  , 4301 prolambano  ,
4331 proseggizo  , 4334 proserchomai  , 4365 prosporeuomai  ,
4845 sumpleroo  , 4905 sunerchomai  , 5290 hupostrepho  , {5302
hustereo } , 5348 phthano  , 5562 choreo  ,

5302 hustereo  * destitute , 0650 apostereo  , 3007 leipo  ,
{5302 hustereo } ,

5302 hustereo  * fail , 1587 ekleipo  , 1952 epileipo  , 2673
katargeo  , {5302 hustereo } ,

5302 hustereo  * lack , 1641 elattoneo  , 3007 leipo  , {5302
hustereo } , 5303 husterema  , 5332 pharmakeus  ,

5302 hustereo  * lacked , 0170 akaireomai  , 1729 endees  ,
{5302 hustereo } ,

5302 hustereo  * lackest , {5302 hustereo } ,

5302 hustereo  * short , 3641 oligos  , 4958 sustello  , {5302
hustereo } , 5610 hora  ,

5302 hustereo  * suffer , 0430 anechomai  , 0818 atimazo  , 0863
aphiemi  , 1325 didomi  , 1377 dioko  , 1439 eao  , 2010
epitrepo  , 2210 zemioo  , 2553 kakopatheo  , 2558 kakoucheo  ,
3805 pathetos  , 3958 pascho  , 4722 stego  , 4778 sugkakoucheo  
, 4841 sumpascho  , 5278 hupomeno  , {5302 hustereo } ,

5302 hustereo  * wanted , {5302 hustereo } ,

5302 hustereo  * worse , 1640 elasson  , 2276 hetton  , {5302
hustereo } , 5501 cheiron  ,

 

~~~~~~

 5302 - hustereo -  1Co 01:07 behind

5302 - hustereo -  2Co 11:05 behind

5302 - hustereo -  2Co 12:11 behind

5302 - hustereo -  Heb 11:37 destitute

5302 - hustereo -  Heb 12:15 fail

5302 - hustereo -  Mat 19:20 lack

5302 - hustereo -  Luk 22:35 lacked

5302 - hustereo -  1Co 12:24 lacked

5302 - hustereo -  Mar 10:21 lackest

5302 - hustereo -  Rom 03:23 short

5302 - hustereo -  Heb 04:01 short
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5302 - hustereo -  Php 04:12 suffer

5302 - hustereo -  Luk 15:14 want

5302 - hustereo -  Joh 02:03 wanted

5302 - hustereo -  2Co 11:09 wanted

5302 - hustereo -  1Co 08:08 worse
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